for each month of employment.  Such sick leave shall be cumulative from year to 
year, and there shall be no limit on the number of days of sick leave an employee 
may accrue. 

F. Salaried Licensed Personnel, employed for a ten (10) month period or one hundred 

ninety-six (196) days, will receive payments processed over a twenty (20) check 
payment cycle. 

G. Positions for contract Salary Licensed Personnel will be established for eight (8) 
working hours per day.  Positions that are less than eight (8) hours per day will be